Résultats du 10éme Rapide de Pontarlier, 17 février 2013

Pl
1

10eme Rapide de Pontarlier 2013
Grille Américaine aprés la ronde 7

Nom
DURATTI Lindo

2 f NAUDIER Serge

3

CHARMIER Gregory

4 f VESIN Jean-Robert

W

ROUSSEY Quentin
L'HERITIER Boris
VILASECA Laurent
MONNIER Dimitri
RACLE Valentin
TCHEAU Alain
BRUEZ Cyriaque
NOUZE Nicolas
BRUEZ Dominique
MINAUD Emily
MICHEL Jean Claude
DEVAUX Frederic
MURPHY Peter

DA SILVA Quentin
CONSTANTIN Francois
CHARMIER Christian
GILLIERON Jean-Marc
CLAD Thierry
DUTHY Joel

MATHIE Frederic
HENRY Pascal
VARVAT Thierry
CHOLLET Alain
CLAD Audrey

PETIT Jean-Pierre
ROUSSEY Jacques
GIBILINI Charles
LOUVRIER Claude
DUBOIS Roland
NICOLET Alexis
PETITE Justine
PETITE Manon
LONGCHAMPT Nicolas

2160 Sen FRA
2150 Sen FRA
2190 SenM FRA
2380 Sen FRA
2100 SenM FRA
1800 Sen FRA
2190 Sen SUI
1900 Min FRA
2050 SenM FRA
1980 SUI
1940 FRA
1940 FRA
1840 FRA
1650 FRA
1720 SUI
1740 FRA
1720 Sen FRA
1860 CadM FRA
1960 Sen FRA
1760 Vet FRA
1840 Cad SUI
1320 Sen FRA
1440 SenM FRA
1870 Vet FRA
1520 Sen FRA
1654 SUI
1793 SUI
1610 FRA
1700 FRA
1620 Sen FRA
1550 Vet FRA
1200 VetM FRA
1399 Vet FRA

799 PpoM FRA
1110 BenF FRA
1020 PupF FRA

999 BenM FRA

Sen
Cad
Cad
Sen
Min
Sen
Sen

Sen
Sen
Cad
Sen

FRC
FRC
FRC
FRC
FRC
FRC
DSA
FRC
FRC
FRC
FRC
FRC
FRC
FRC
FRC
FRC
FRC
FRC
FRC
FRC
FRC
FRC
FRC
FRC
FRC
FRC
FRC
FRC
FRC
FRC
FRC
FRC
FRC
FRC
FRC
FRC
FRC

+17N +24B
+29B +21IN
+16N +12B
+20B +11N
+26N +13B
+36B =10N
+15B +18N
=23N +16B +6N
=14B +27N +23B
+30N =6B =19N
+31N +15N
+25B
+32B
=ON -23B
-TN +22B
-3B -8N
-1B
+22N -7B +26N
+28B +34N =10B

+4N
=3B
=2N
-1B

-4N =31B =25B +33N +30N -6B =22N 3,5
-2B +30N =11N -12B -18N +33B
-18B -15N -16N +35B +37B +26N =20B
=8B +14N -ON =24B -15N +30B -16N
-IN -28B =23N +25N =17B -15N
-12N +17B =20N -14N -24B
+33N -18B +29N -13N

+35N

+33B

-5B
+37N -9B +36N
-19N +37B +24N

-2N +35B -12N -26B +32N

-10B +32N -21B
-11B =20N -14B
-13N -30B -17N
-24N -26B +35N
EXE -19B -13N
-21B -29N -33B
-6N EXE -27B
-27B -28N EXE

+7B
+8N
+19B
+18N
+9B
+28N
-IN
-2B
-5N
+13B
=21B

+29B -27N +2IN +16B -6N
+34B -10N +26B +27B
+3IN +25B -19N +29B =10B
-11B +37N +23B -8N +24B 4
+22B +36N +28B -12N +23B 4
-25N +32B +34N =18B =24N +27B 4

4B
3N

+12B
-6B

+31IN
-30B
EXE
-20B
-17B
-22N
-16B
-15B

42N +5B =3N 6,5 32
-IB +I0N +7B 55 3I
4N +9B =IB 5 33
+3B 7N +13B 5 31
427N -IN +11B 529,5
—1IB+20N +12B 5 23
=10B +4B -2N 4,533,5
ON +15B +19N 4,5 29,5
+8B -3N +I18B 4,5 28
=N 2B =14N  429,5
=6N +19B -5N 4 29
4 26
4235
4235
23
23
2
28
25
25
3,5 24
3,519,5
3 27
3255
3 25
3 23
3225
3225
3 21
3 20
318,5

AN

=17N +21B -9N
+14B -1IN -8B

3,5
3,5

IEDXIE
-22B

=31IN
+35B
-13N -17N
-33B EXE
-14N +34B
-20B -23N +37B
+34N +36N =25B
-29B +37N +36B 3 18,5
+36B +28N -2IN 3 17
-31B =35N -29N 1,5 22
EXE =34B -26N 1,5 20,5
-33N -31B -32N 1 24
-22N -32B -30N 1 22

-5B
-16N

Rapide Cat. Fede Ligue Rd01 Rd02 Rd03 Rd04 Rd05 Rd06 Rd07 Pts Sol. Cum. Per. FFE

27,5 2508 2542
22,5 2224 2236
22 22202229
212157
212071 2108
18,5 1902 1977
21,5 2174 2165
17,5 1961 1917
18,5 1927 1940
18,5 1944 1932
17,5 1978 1925
17 1824 1576
17 1738
15 1800 1794
14 1785
13 1750 1722
12,5 1649
15,5 1929 1859
18,5 1746 1783
13 1742 1437
15 1743 1753
9,5 1553 1055
13,5 1750 1566
13 1635 1269
10 1623 1670
111648 1411
16 1612
11 1535 1502
10 1455
11 1483 1454
8,5 1438 1444
6 1360
10 1484 1220
7 1246
3 1165 1000
5 838
4 859



